
Project Limulus Spawning Survey Schedule for 2014 

 

Yellow highlighting indicates spawning surveys that are the “next morning” 

Milford, CT (Gulf Beach Tide Station) 

Day Date Phase Day Tide Night Tide 
Sunday 4/27/14 -2 day 10:27AM 10:46PM 
Tuesday 4/29/14 NEW 12:04PM 12:17AM 
Thursday 5/1/14 +2 day 1:33PM 1:44AM 
     
Monday 5/12/14 -2 day 10:11AM 10:26PM 
Wednesday 5/14/14 FULL 11:41AM 11:52PM 
Friday 5/16/14 +2 day 1:13PM 1:24AM 
     
Monday 5/26/14 -2 day 10:08AM 10:25PM 
Wednesday 5/28/14 NEW 11:44AM 11:55PM 
Friday 5/30/14 +2 day 1:10PM 1:19AM 
     
Wednesday 6/11/14 -2 day 10:25AM 10:39PM 
Friday 6/13/14 FULL 12:04PM 12:17AM 
Sunday 6/15/14 +2 day 1:45PM 2:01AM 
     
Wednesday 6/25/14 -2 day 10:37AM 10:51PM 
Friday 6/27/14 NEW 12:06PM 12:16AM 
Sunday 6/29/14 +2 day 1:27PM 1:36AM 
     
Thursday 7/10/14 -2 day 9:57AM 10:14PM 
Saturday 7/12/14 FULL 11:42AM 12:00AM 
Monday 7/14/14 +2 day 1:25PM 1:45AM 

 


